
CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER NOs. 
S-2810/752-WORKSTATION DATED 25/07/18,  

S-2811/752-WORKSTATION DATED 25/07/18 &  
S-2812/752-WORKSTATION DATED 25/07/18, 

PROCUREMENT OF HIGH LEVEL WORK STATIONS  
 

Sl. 
No. 

Clause 
No./ Page 
No. of Bid 
Document 

Specifications/Clauses 
as per bid 

Corrigendum 

1 Page 1 
Critical 
Date Sheet 

Last date and time for 
receipt of bids : 
27.08.2018  10.00 
HOURS 

May be read as: 
Last date and time for receipt of 
bids : 14.09.2018  15.00 
HOURS 

Time and date of opening 
of Technical bid: 
29.08.2018  10.00 
HOURS 

May be read as: 
Time and date of opening of 
Technical bid: 
18.09.2018  15.00 HOURS 

2. Page 6 
Opening of 
bids. First 
line of  
2.5 (a). 

The bid will be opened 
on 29-08-2018 (10:00 
hrs) in the Conference 
Hall, Surveyor General 
Office, Survey of India, 
Hathibarkala Estate, 
Dehra Dun 
(Uttarakhand). 
 

May be read as: 
The bid will be opened on 18-
09-2018 (15:00 hrs) in the 
Conference Hall, Surveyor 
General Office, Survey of India, 
Hathibarkala Estate, Dehra 
Dun (Uttarakhand). 
 

 

 

 

 


